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Course: MIDrPsychiatry _
Date Day Time Venue Type of Session Topic Presenter Faculty
"02.04.2025 Wednesday | 8 pm to 9 pm | Psy. class room Case discussion Dr. Arifa Dr. Reshma
‘ 04.04.2025 Friday 8amto 9 am | Psy. class room HS Topic — Management of Agitated patient Dr. Vineeth
05.04.2025 | Saturday | 3 amto 4 am | Psy. class room Thesis Update Dr. Anupama - Dr. delcine
| 07.04.2025 Monday 8 amto 9 am | Psy. class room rTMS Dr. Anupama | Dr. Aysha
09.0.42025 Wednesday 8 pmto 9 pm | Psy. class room Case discussion Dr. Shilpa Dr. Shiny
— .
11.04.2025 Friday 8 am to 9 am | Psy. class room Suicide risk assessment & prevention Dr. Arifa Dr. Reshma :
12.04.2025 | Saturday | 3 amto4 am | Psy. class room Thesis update Dr. Shilpa Dr. Vineeth
16.04.2025 | Wednesday | 8 am to 9 am | Psy. class room Basal ganglia Dr. Aparna Dr. Deicine
| i |
| 19.04.2025 Wednesday | 3 pmto 4 pm | Psy. class room thesis Update ] Dr. Apama | Dr. Aysha
’_2] .04.2025 Friday 8 amto 9 am | Psy. class room Female sexual dysfunction | Dr. Sruthi Jl Dr. Shiny ]
i - - — 1 =1
23.04.2025 | Saturday | 8amto9am | Psy. class room Case discussion Dr. Anupama | Dr. Reshma
1 25.04.2025 Monday 8 amto 9 am | Psy. class room Journal ¢club & ANOVA Dr. Sruthi Dr. Delcine
‘ 26.04.2025 Wednesday 3 pmto 4 pm | Psy. class room Thesis Update Bir. i Dr. Aysha
| 28.04.2025 Friday 8 am to 9 am | Psy. class room Autonomic nervous System Dr. Shilpa Dr. Vineeth
1 30.04.2025 | Saturday | 8amto 9 am | Psy. class room Case discussion Dr. Anupama Dr. Shiny |
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